
GEBOL GmbH, Samesleitner Straße 34, 4470 Enns, Österreich, +43 7223 85 0 85, office@gebol.at 

 

  

 

 

 

 

BLACK NITRIL ULTRA STRONG 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

BEZEICHNUNG DES ARTIKELS 
product description 

EINWEGHANDSCHUH BLACK NITRIL ULTRA STRONG 

709629, 709630, 709631, 709632 

 

 

 

ANGEWANDTE HARMONISIERTE NORMEN 
applicable harmonized standard 

 

  EN ISO21420:2020 

  EN ISO 374-1:2016+A1:2018 / Typ B 

  EN ISO 374-5:2016 

    
 

 

EU-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG 
EU-DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Hiermit erklären wir in alleiniger Verantwortung der oben angeführte Artikel der EU-Verordnung 2016/425 und den ebenfalls oben 

angeführten harmonisierten Normen entspricht. Der Artikel unterliegt der Überprüfung/Überwachung durch folgende notifizierte Stellen: 

 

We hereby declare, under sole responsibility, that the above mentioned product complies with EU-regulation 2016/425 as well as the above 

mentioned harmonized standards.  

The article is subject to testing/ monitoring by the following notified bodies: 

 

Modul B/ Module B: SATRA Technology Europe Limited, Bracetown Business Park, Clonee, D15YN2P, IE – Notified Body No. 2777 – Zertifikat-

Nr./ Certificate No. 2777/17447-03/E53-02 

Modul D/ Module D: SATRA Technology Europe Limited, Bracetown Business Park, Clonee, D15YN2P, IE – Notified Body No. 2777 

 

Die Eignung des Produkts für den kurzzeitigen Kontakt mit trockenen und trockenen gefrorenen Lebensmitteln wurde in Anlehnung an die 

EU-Verordnungen 10/2011 sowie 1935/2004 überprüft und Prüfungen der Globalmigration inkl. Stabilität mit Simulanzmittel E (TENAX) gem. 

EN 1186 und Sensorik gem. DIN 10955 (10 Minuten bei 40°C) durchgeführt und bestanden. 

 

The suitability of the product for short-term contact with dry and dry frozen food was tested based on EU regulations 10/2011 and 1935/2004 and a 

global migration test including stability with simulant E (TENAX) according to EN 1186 as well as a sensory test according to DIN 10955 (10 minutes at 

40°C) carried out and passed. 

 

Bei einer nicht mit uns abgestimmten Änderung des Artikels verliert diese Erklärung ihre Gültigkeit. 

In case of alternation of the article, not agreed upon by us, this declaration will lose its validity. 

Ort/Datum/Herstellerunterschrift: 

Place/Date/Authorized Signature 

 

 
  

Enns, 29.11.2024 

Angaben zum Unterzeichner: 

Title of Signatory: 

Matthias Rosenberger 

Einkaufsleitung 

mailto:oﬃce@gebol.at

